Join Champaign County Audubon Society!

Yes, I'd like to be	ecome a member!		
	mpaign County Audubon Soc our efforts (and they're tax		
Member of Champaign	County Audubon Society (C	CAS)	\$15
Additional contribution to CCAS			\$
		ΤΟΤΑΙ	. \$
Name:			
Email address:			
Phone #			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	

- □ CCAS members are automatically enrolled to receive our newsletter by e-mail; check this box if you would prefer to receive a **paper** copy.
- □ Check this box if you would be interested in learning about **volunteer opportunities** with CCAS.
- □ Check this box if you agree to have your name listed in the CCAS newsletter for giving beyond membership dues.
- □ I am a new member
- $\hfill\square$ I am renewing my membership

Please make check payable to *Champaign County Audubon Society (or just CCAS)* and send to: CCAS Membership Chair P.O. Box 882 Urbana, IL 61803-0882

Thank you!